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III.—Wounded—continued.

Regi-
mental

No.

2056
1690

1141

1566
1752
2053
2109

969

928
1155^
1613
1739
1964
1953
2068
2172
1958
1628
2134
1455
2748
2i>43
1772
1995
2723
2600
2612
2113
2014
2436
2587
1731
2577
2910
2986
2947
2158
2697
2323

2960
3085
3245
4230
4442
3843
4367
4475
4174
4288
4142
3249
3759
4229
4100
4135
4394
4029
4362
4541
4337

Rank.

Sepoy '
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Jemadar

Havildar
Do.
Do.
Do.

Lance Naik . .
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Sepoy
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do. "
Do.
Do.
Do.

Subadar
Jemadar
Havildar
Do.
Do.

Sepoy
Do.
Do.
Do
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Name.

Native Troops — continued.

Abdul Kalim, 55th Rifles
Mir Ahmad, Do.

Hari Singh, Do.

Phandi, Do.
Mangal Singh, Do.
Ishar Singh, Do.
Nur Mir, Do.
Firoz Khan, Do.
Bhagat Singh, 57th Rifles

Gujar Singh. Do.
Sherulla, ' Do.
Bahavval Khan, Do.
Muzaffar Khan, Do
Dewa Singh, Do.
Drab Khan, Do.
Ahmad Khan, Do.
Salim Khan, Do.
Shibdial Singh, j3o.
Sidhu, I)o.
Mohamed Khan, Do.
Sarandaz, Do.
Sharlat Khan Do.
Batan Singh, 57th Rifles
Das, Do.
MulIaSingb, Do.
Kasim Khan, Do.
Hazrat Mir, Do.
Bhan Singh, Do.
Mula Singh, Do.
Birju, Do.
Bakar Khan, Do.
Gayan Singh, Do.
Bir Singh, Do.
Mir Zaman, Do.
Farman Ali, Do.
Zaman Ali, Do.
Fateh Muhamed, Do.
Bakhtawar Khan, Do.
Khoasta Khan, Do.
Ha raid Gul, Do.
Mohammad Khan, 59th Rifles
Johandad Khan, Do.
Bal Singh, Do.
Bukkan Singh, Do.
Sultan Ali, Do.
Amar Singh, Do.
Kaka Singh, Do.
Bishar Singh, Do.
Jawar Singh, Do. ' _"
Gurmukh Singh, Do.
Gul Nur, Do.
Ghulam Jan, Do.
Tara Singh, Do.
Shadman Khan, Do.
Nathu, Do.
Lahena Singh, Do.
Lall Singh, Do.
Feroze Khan, Do.
Mirza Khan, Do.
Saif Ullah, Do.
Habab Shah, Do.
Sarf raz, Do.
Jan Gul, Do.

Description
of Wound —
dangerous,
severe or

slight.

Severe
Slight

Severe

Dangerous
Do.
Do.

Slight
Do.

Severe

Do.
Slight
Severe
Slight
Do.

Severe
Do.
Do.

Slight
Do.

Severe
Dangerous
Slight
Severe
Do.
Do.

Slight
Severe
Do.
Do.

Slight
Severe
Slight
Do.

Severe
Do
Do.
Do.

Slight
Do.

Dangerous. .
Slight
Severe «..

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Dangerous. .
Slight . .
Do.
Do.

Severe
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Slight
Severe
Do.

Nature of Wound.

Gunshot^ wound, foot
Do.' both arms and

chin .
Gunshot wound, right fore-

arm
Gunshot wound, left leg

Do. right thigh
Do. left knee

Bullet bruise, left arm
Gunshot wound, head

Do. right thigh
and hand

Gunshot] wound, left thigh
Do.' left hand
Do. left leg
Do. left leg
Do. right shoulder
Dp. left thigh
Do. right wrist
Do. left eye
Do. right thigh
Do. right thigh
Do. right fore-arm
Do.' neck

Contusion, right knee
Gunshot wound, right knee

Do. right thigh
Do. chest
Do. left fore-arm
Do. right groin
Do. right hand
Do. left hand
Do. abdomen
Do. left wrist
Do. right arm
Do.' right foot
Do. left hand
Do. right foot
Do. left hand
Do. right thigh
Do. right fore-arm
Do. right shoulder
Do. head
Do. scalp
Do. right ankle
Do. right shoulder
Do. left leg
Do. left leg
Do. right knee
Do left shoulder
Do. left thigh
Do. right leg
Do. chest
Do. mouth
Do. left leg
Do. left arm
Do. leg
Do. right foot
Do. left fore-arm
Do. both thighs
Do. left hand
Do. left thigh
Do. left thigh

Wound, scalp
Do. scalp

Gunshot wound, right leg


