## III.—Wounded—continued.

	<del>,</del>							,	
Regi-			Name.			Description of Wound—dangerous, severe or slight.			:
mental No.								Nature of Wound.	
		•	Native Troops—continued.						
2056 1690	Sepoy Do.		Abdul Kalim, Mir Ahmad,	55th Rif Do.	les	Severe Slight	••	Gunshot wour	nd, foot both arms and
1141	Do.	••	Hari Singh,	Do.		Severe	••	chin Gunshot wou arm	nd, right fore-
1566	Do.	••	Phandi,	Do.		Dangerous		Gunshot wound, left leg	
1752 · 2053	Do. Do.	••	Mangal Singh,	Do. Do.		Do. Do.		Do. Do.	right thigh left knec
2109	Do.		Ishar Singh, Nur Mir,	ро. <b>D</b> o.		Slight		Bullet bruise,	
969	Do.		Firoz Khan,	Do.		Do.		Gunshot wou	
••	Jemadar	• •	Bhagat Singh,	57th Rif	les	Severe	••	Do. and hand	right thigh
928	Havildar		Gujar Singh,	Do.		Do.		Gunshot wou	nd, left thigh
1155 <del>]</del>	Do.	••	Sherulla,	Do.		Slight	•	Do.	left hand
1613	Do.	••	Bahawal Khan,	Do.		Severe		Do.	left leg
1739 1964	Do. Lance Naik	. • • '	Muzaffar Khan,	Do Do.		Slight Do.	••	Do. Do.	left leg right shoulder
1953	Do.	•	Dewa Singh, Drab Khan,	Do. Do.		Severe	• •	Do.	left thigh
2068	Do.	•	Ahmad Khan,	Do.		Do.		Do.	right wrist
2172	Do.		Salim Khan,	Do.		Do.	• •	Do.	left eye
1958	Do.	••	Shibdial Singh,	Do.		Slight	• •	Do.	right thigh
$1628 \\ 2134$	Do. Do.	••	Sidhu,	Do.		Do. Severe	••	Do. Do.	right thigh right fore-arm
1455	Do.	••	Mohamed Khan, Sarandaz,	Do. Do.		Dangero	 us	Do.	neck
2748	Sepoy	•	Sharlat Khan	Do.		Slight	•••	Contusion, rig	2 2
2943	Do.		Batan Singh,	57th Rifles	3	Severe	• •	Gunshot wou	
$\begin{array}{c} 1772 \\ 1995 \end{array}$	Do.	• •	Das,	Do.	• •	Do.	• • '	Do. Do.	right thigh chest
2723	Do. Do.	• • •	Malla Singh, Kasim Khan,	Do. Do.	• •	Do. Slight	••	Do.	left fore-arm
2600	Do.		TT + 3/C:	Do.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Severe		Do.	right groin
2612	Do.	• •	Bhan Singh,	Do.		Do.	• •	Do.	right hand
2113	Do.	••	Mula Singh,	Do.	• •	Do.	••	Do. Do.	left hand abdomen
2014 2436	Do. Do.	• • •	Birju, Bakar Khan,	Do. Do.	•••	Slight Severe	••	Do.	· left wrist
2587	Do.	•••	Gayan Singh,	Do.	••	Slight	•••	Do.	right arm
1731	Do.	• •	Bir Singh,	Do.		Do.		Dò.'	right foot
2577	Do.	••	Mir Zaman,	Do.	• •	Severe	• •	Do.	left hand
2910 2986	Do. Do.	••	Farman Ali,	Do. Do.	••	Do Do.	• •	Do. Do.	right foot left hand
2947	Do.	• •	Zaman Ali, Fateh Muhamed,		••	Do.		Do.	right thigh
2158	Do.		Bakhtawar Khan			Slight		Do.	right fore-arm
2697	Do.		Khoasta Khan,	Do.	• •	Do.		Do.	right shoulder
2323	Do. Subadar	• •	Hamid Gul,   Mohammad Khan	Do.	••	Dangero		Do. Do.	head scalp
	Jemadar	• •	Johandad Khan,	Do.	••	Slight Severe	••	Do.	right ankle
2960	Havildar		Bal Singh,	Do.	•••	Do.		Do.	right shoulder
3085	Do.	• •	Bukkan Singh,	Do.		Do.	•••	Do.	left leg
3245 4230	Do.	• •	Sultan Ali,	Do. Do.	• •	Do. Do.	• •	Do. Do.	left leg right knee
4442	Sepoy Do.	• •	Amar Singh, Kaka Singh,	Do.	•••	Do.	••	Do. Do	left shoulder
3843	Do.	• •	Bishar Singh,	Do.		Do.		Do.	left thigh
4367	Do	٠,	Jawar Singh,	Do. ``		Do.		Do.	right leg
4475	Do.	••	Gurmukh Singh,	Do.	• •	Do.	••	Do.	chest
4174 4288	Do. Do.	••	Gul Nur, Ghulam Jan	Do. Do.	• •	Dangero		Do. Do.	mouth left leg
4142	Do.	••	Ghulam Jan, Tara Singh,	Do.	• •	Slight Do.	•••	Do.	left arm
3249	Do.	••	Shadman Khan,	Do.		Do.	• •	Do.	leg
3759	Do.		Nathu,	Do.		Severe	••	Do.	right foot
4229	Do. Do.	• •	Lahena Singh,	Do. Do.	••	Do. Do.	••	Do. Do.	left fore-arm both thighs
4100 4135	Do.	••	Lall Singh, Feroze Khan,	Do. Do.	• •	Do. Do.	••	Do.	left hand
4394	Do.	••	Mirza Khan,	Do.	•	Do.		Do.	left thigh
4029	Do.		Saif Ullah,	Do.		Do.		Do.	left thigh
4362	Do.	••	Habab Shah,	Do.	••	Slight	,••	Wound, scalp	
4541 4337	Do. Do.	••	Sarfraz, Jan Gul,	Do. Do.	••	Severe Do.	••	Do. scalp Gunshot wou	
200	20.	• •		~ ··	• •	. 20.	• •	,	,5